SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
Faculty of Education
Degree of Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) (2 Years)
 (Effective from June – 2015)
R.Ed.1 :
(A) A candidate for the degree of Bachelor of Education must have passed a Bachelor Degree
Examination of this University in any Faculty or an Examination of any other university
recognized as equivalent thereto and will be required to pass subsequently the examination to

Reflecting On Texts
Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
UE01CBD202  Psychology of
Childhood and
Growing up
Theory  4 4 3 Hour 12/30 28/70 40/100 PE-1,2
UE01CBD203  Contemporary India
and Education
Theory  4 4 3 Hour 12/30 28/70 40/100
CPS 1
UE01CBD204  Language Across the
Curriculum
Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
  Discipline and Subject cum Pedagogy  - I ( Any One )
UE01EBD201 Pedagogy of Gujarati  Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
UE01EBD202 Pedagogy of English  Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
UE01EBD203 Pedagogy of
Mathematics
Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
CPS 2
UE01EBD204 Pedagogy of
Economics
Theory 2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
 Discipline and Subject cum Pedagogy  - II ( Any One )
UE01EBD205 Pedagogy of Hindi Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
UE01EBD206 Pedagogy of Sanskrit  Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
UE01EBD207 Pedagogy of Social
Science
Theory  2 2 1.5 Hour 06/15 14/35 20/50
UE01EBD208 Pedagogy of Science

UE02CBD203  Knowledge and
Curriculum-Part I
Theory
2 2
1.5 Hour  06/15 14/35 20/50
CPS 4
UE02CBD204  Assessment for
Learning (4)
Theory  4 4 3 Hour 12/30 28/70 40/100
  Pedagogy Of School Subject  - I ( Any) One )
UE02EBD201 Pedagogy of
Gujarati
Theory
2 2
1.5 Hour  06/15 14/35 20/50
UE02EBD202 Pedagogy of English Theory  2 2  1.5 Hour  06/15 14/35 20/50
UE02EBD203 Pedagogy of
Mathematics
Theory
2 2
1.5 Hour  06/15 14/35 20/50 CPS 5
UE02EBD204 Pedagogy of
Economics
Theory
2 2
1.5 Hour  06/15 14/35 20/50
 Pedagogy Of School Subject  - II ( Any) One )
UE02EBD205 Pedagogy of Hindi Theory  2 2  1.5 Hour  06/15 14/35 20/50
UE02EBD206 Pedagogy of
Sanskrit
Theory
2 2